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Name of the PTA 
Designation 

Member 

Mr. Bharat Bhushan 
President 

Jha (Principal) 

Ms. Kavita Bhatt 
Secretary 

(Coordinator) 

Mrs. Anupa Parent 

Garasiya Member 

Mr. Ajeet Kumar 
Parent 
Member 

Mrs. Shital Amipara 
Parent 
Member 

Mrs. Heena Patel 
Parent 
Member 

Mr. Rajesh Chavda 
Parent 
Member 

Mrs. Heenaben Parent 

Patel Member 

Mr. Vikashkumar Parent 

Desai Member 

Ms. Vijaylaxmi Teacher 

Simejiya Member 

Ms. Bhavana Teacher 

Purohit Member 

Teacher 
Ms. Abha Vaishnav 

Member 
Teacher 

Ms. Vrinda Patel Member 

Teacher 
Ms. Sejal Vaghela Member 

Ms. Upasana Teacher 

Ghattar Member 

Ms. Shruti Kelaiya 
Teacher 
Member 

Mr. Bharat Bhushan Jha 
PRINCIPAL 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
-AMROLI, SURAT 

Name of the Mobile 
Std. 

student Number 

NA . 8657950741 

NA - 6354224780 

Garwin Garasiya I 7069431090 

Aadhya Shah II 9377817925 

Dhiyara Amipara Ill 9727667764 

Krinal Patel IV 9662330898 

DevanshiChavada V 9099464939 

lshika Patel VI 9737331211 

Kriya Desai VII 9662517688 

NA . 9726107494 

NA - 9518945124 

NA - 9340622684 

NA . 8866775814 

NA . 9913713204 

NA - 9687374509 

NA . 9925087273 

II 
PODAR 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Email id 

Principal.surat3@podar.org 

kavita.bhatt1@podar.org 

hirengarasiya04@gmail.com 

ajitsurat1980@gmail.com 

ctalamipara@gmail.com 

heena.patel6991@gmail.com 

rajeshchavda138@gmail.com 

namrata.gohil115@gmail.com 

desai.vikas812@gmail.com 

vijaylaxmi.simejiya@podar.org 

bhavana.purohit@podar.org 

abha.vaishnav@podar.org 

vrinda.patel@podar.org 

sejal. vaghela@podar.org 

upasana.ghattar@podar.org 

shruti.bhatt@podar.org 

More Than Grades 
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